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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Melting point
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (P136376)

Infrared spectrum

Solubility in CHCL3 , Colorless Clear 50

mg/ml

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2024-06-19 17:37:56

2026-06-19 17:37:56
Monopalmitin
542-44-9

295.0%

12207184

P136376

0

372297

Limit Values

73-77 (°C)

95-100 (%)

White to Light Yellow Powder or
Crystals

Conforms to Structure

pass

Result

75.06000 °C

99.30000 %

White to Light Yellow Powder or
Crystals

Conforms to Structure

Pass
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